
	     SN
	NAME
	EMAIL
	Time slot
	Invitation sent
	Invitation accepted
	REMARKS

	1. 
	Ms. Neetu Rani
	neetulohia2@gmail.com
	10.00-10.10 am
	Yes
	
	

	2. 
	Dr.  Atul Khajuria
	atulkhajuria83@gmail.com
	10.00-10.10 am
	Yes
	
	

	3. 
	Dr.  Taru Singh
	taru9458@gmail.com
	10.00-10.10 am
	Yes
	
	

	4. 
	Dr.  Ranjeet Kumar Nirala
	ranjeetsingh2802@gmail.com
	10.00-10.10 am
	Yes
	
	

	5. 
	Dr. Navita Sharma
	navi261133@gmail.com
	10.00-10.10 am
	Yes
	
	

	6. 
	Dr. Mohammad “Sufian” Badar,
	msbadar@engr.ucr.edu, 
sufianbadar@gmail.com
	10.10-10.20 am
	Yes
	
	

	7. 
	Ms. Alpana Pal
	alpanapal95@gmail.com
	10.10-10.20 am
	Yes
	
	

	8. 
	Dr. Surbhi Aggarwal
	aggarwalsurbhi28@gmail.com
	10.10-10.20 am
	Yes
	
	

	9. 
	Dr. Pooja Bhadoriya
	poojamicro06@gmail.com
	10.10-10.20 am
	Yes
	
	

	10. 
	Dr. Abhishek Saxena
	saxenaabhishek1386@gmail.com
	10.10-10.20 am
	Yes
	
	

	11. 
	Mr. Pawan Kumar Pandey
	pawankumarpandey1103@gmail.com
	10.20-10.30 am
	Yes
	
	

	12. 
	Dr.  Richa Sharma
	richasharma_7@yahoo.co.in
	10.20-10.30 am
	Yes
	
	

	13. 
	Dr. Saurabh Mishra
	mishra.saurabh228@gmail.com
	10.20-10.30 am
	Yes
	
	

	14. 
	Ms. Dipika Rawat
	dipikarawat1994@gmail.com
	10.20-10.30 am
	Yes
	
	

	15. 
	Ms Surita Basu
	suritabasu@gmail.com
	10.20-10.30 am
	Yes
	
	

	16. 
	Ms Monika Mittal
	monikamittal96@gmail.com
	10.30-10.40 am
	Yes
	
	

	17. 
	Dr. Shankar Ramchandran
	shankarsha24@gmail.com
	10.30-10.40 am
	Yes
	
	

	18. 
	Dr. Reena Verma
	reenav7@yahoo.in
	10.30-10.40 am
	Yes
	
	

	19. 
	Dr.  Rizwana Tabassum
	rtabassum3a@gmail.com
	10.30-10.40 am
	Yes
	
	

	20. 
	Dr. Anil Kumar
	anilnano2@gmail.com
	10.30-10.40 am
	Yes
	
	

	21. 
	Dr. Urvinder Kaur
	s.urvinder@gmail.com
	10.40-10.50 am
	Yes
	
	

	22. 
	Dr S. Gopinath
	bishnubijesh@gmail.com>
	10.40-10.50 am
	Yes
	
	

	23. 
	Dr. Rakesh Khatri
	rakeshcb224@gmail.com>
	10.40-10.50 am
	Yes
	
	

	24. 
	Ms Aayushi Singh
	aayushisingh2793@gmail.com
	10.40-10.50 am
	Yes
	
	

	25. 
	Ms Vishakha
	nikitarajj661994@gmail.com
	10.40-10.50 am
	Yes
	
	

	26. 
	Dr. Ashish Chaudhary
	ash4biotech@gmail.com
	10.50-11.00 am
	Yes
	
	

	27. 
	Ms Shivani Kumar
	shivanikumar2291991@gmail.com
	10.50-11.00 am
	Yes
	
	

	28. 
	Dr. Sudhakar Singh
	sudhakarsingh86@gmail.com
	10.50-11.00 am
	Yes
	
	

	29. 
	Dr. Iram Bilal
	bilal.iram@gmail.com
	10.50-11.00 am
	Yes
	
	

	30. 
	Dr. Shraddhaa Agrarwal
	shraddhaa32@gmail.com, onsshraddha@gmail.com
	10.50-11.00 am
	Yes
	
	

	31. 
	Dr. Puneet Manocha
	puneet.manocha.iitkgp@gmail.com
	11.00-11.10 am
	Yes
	
	

	32. 
	Ms Binata Marik
	binata.marik@gmail.com
	11.00-11.10 am
	Yes
	
	

	33. 
	Mr Neeraj Swami
	neeraj.sh009@gmail.com
	11.00-11.10 am
	Yes
	
	

	34. 
	Dr. Neelam Sharma
	sharma21neelam@gmail.com
	11.00-11.10 am
	Yes
	
	

	35. 
	Dr. Mohini Sharma
	mohini.ucms@gmail.com
	11.00-11.10 am
	Yes
	
	

	36. 
	Dr. Manikandan A
	mailtomicromani@gmail.com
	11.10-11.20 am
	Yes
	
	

	37. 
	Dr. Shashi Bala Kumari
	drshashibala2015@gmail.com>
	11.10-11.20 am
	Yes
	
	

	38. 
	Ms Punita Bathla
	punita.bathla31@gmail.com
	11.10-11.20 am
	Yes
	
	

	39. 
	Dr. Subash C. Sonkar
	drscsonkar@gmail.com
	11.10-11.20 am
	Yes
	
	

	40. 
	Dr. Bhawana Sharma
	bhawanasharma10@gmail.com
	11.10-11.20 am
	Yes
	
	

	41. 
	Dr. Suneeta Yadav
	suneeta17bhu@gmail.com
	11.20-11.30 am
	Yes
	
	

	42. 
	Dr. Bharti Kumari
	bharti.kumari.agra2008@gmail.com
	11.20-11.30 am
	Yes
	
	

	43. 
	Dr.  Chinmoyee Maharana 
	chinmoyee@gmail.com
	11.20-11.30 am
	Yes
	
	

	44. 
	Dr. Indu Pandey Tiwari 
	induchembhu@gmail.com
	11.20-11.30 am
	Yes
	
	

	45. 
	Dr. Kehkashan Parveen
	kehkashan.parveen@gmail.com
	11.20-11.30 am
	Yes
	
	

	46. 
	Ms Amrita Verma
	amritaverma620@gmail.com
	11.30-11.40 am
	Yes
	
	

	47. 
	Mr Vikas Prasad
	vikash.unistra@gmail.com
	11.30-11.40 am
	Yes
	
	

	48. 
	Mr Dhruba Jyoti Bora
	dhrubajyoti139@gmail.com
	11.30-11.40 am
	Yes
	
	

	49. 
	Dr. Kanipandian Nagarajan 
	kani.bio87@gmail.com
	11.30-11.40 am
	Yes
	
	

	50. 
			Ms Shipra Saxena






	shipra.saxena1992@gmail.com
	11.30-11.40 am
	Yes
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